High Voltage Resistors
Type HH Series
Literature No. 1773224
Issued: 07-05
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

passives.tycoelectronics.com
How to Order
HH55 100K F D
Common Part
100K Ohm
(100,000 Ohms) 100K
1 Meg Ohm
(1,000,000 Ohms) 1M0
Resistance Value
F - 1%
G - 2%
J - 5%
K - 10%
Tolerance T.C.R.
HH55
HH60
HH65
HH70
HH80
HH120
D - ±25ppm
C - ±50ppm
Z - ±100ppm
Dimensions
Style D-mm L-mm d-mm l-mm
HH55 4.5±1.0 13.0±1.0 0.8±0.05 38.0
HH60 4.5±1.0 14.5±1.0 0.8±0.05 38.0
HH65 5.5±1.0 26.5±1.0 1.0±0.05 38.0
HH70 5.5±1.0 42.0±1.0 1.0±0.05 38.0
HH80 8.5±1.0 52.0±1.0 1.0±0.05 38.0
HH120 8.5±1.0 77.0±1.0 1.0±0.05 38.0